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Anlage
Otto-Ernst-Stralle 32, 22605 Hamburg
T 040-827208 info@gthgc.de

Hallenadresse
Otto-Ernst-Stralle 32, 22605 Hamburg
G 040-827208 info@gthgc.de

Sportwart/in
Moller, Marco
T 01733171723 marco.hh@hotmail.de

Jugendwart/in

Ferchen, Rebecca
ferchen@gthgc.de
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Damen | 2. Bundesliga
Tanja Braun
tanja.stegkaemper@alice-dsl.net

. Name, Vorname
Khabibulina, Albina
Melosch, Alicia
Radu, Ingrid
Scholz, Elisa
Janovic, Anna Barbara
Kulicke, Vivienne
Spanger, Pia
Girke, Melanie
Recio, Alexandra

10 Gelbert, Annkatrin

11 Dr. Girke, Jessica

12 Braun, Tanja

13 Golmann, Lea-Sophie

14 Dr. Melosch, Regina
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Nat.
uzB*
GER
ROU
GER
LTU
GER
GER
GER
ESP
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

ID-Nr.

29252788
20050514
29353820
29951000
29953591
29500393
29750158
29200097
28750932
28409890
28800435
27200876
29850019
26800060

WTA DRL

A45
D70
B/A160
D203
A383
D460

LK

LK1,0
LK1,0
LK1,0
LK1,0
LK1,0
LK2,0
LK2,0

LK3,0
LK3,0
LK4,0
LK4,0
LK5,0
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